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The Seattle Bicycle Advisory
Board advises the Mayor, City
Council, and City Departments
and Divisions on projects,
policies, and programs that
improve and/or affect bicycling
conditions in Seattle.

Seattle Bicycle Advisory Board Meeting

October 4, 2023
6:00 — 8:00 PM

Location:
Remote options

Meeting Agenda

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:55 PM

8:00 PM

City Hall, 600 4th Ave, Room 370
Join on Microsoft Teams: Click here
Call 206-686-8357, 7438672594

Welcome and introductions
Welcome new members!

Public comment
2 min. per person

Levy to Move Seattle Update
Serena Lehman, SDOT

NE 130th and NE 125th Mobility and Safety Project
Quinn Kelly, SDOT

Board Business
e Approval of September minutes
e Seattle Transportation Plan Comment Letter
e LOC update
e Future agenda items
e Announcements

Public comment
2 min. per person

Adjourn

Next meeting: November 1, 2023, 6:00 — 8:00 PM


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OWI2MzkzMWUtNTRmYS00Y2MzLThjMzItZjE1MTdhMjZkNDM1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2278e61e45-6beb-4009-8f99-359d8b54f41b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22cee4cab3-19d8-4914-8cba-3acc8c4be964%22%7d

